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District
	
	Not Ready
	Ready
	Ready w/ Enrichments

	14/15
	52%
	40%
	8%



TES- All Students
	
	Not Ready
	Ready
	Ready w/ Enrichments

	13/14
	64%
	36%
	0%

	14/15
	63%
	33%
	4%



SCES – All Students
	
	Not Ready
	Ready
	Ready w/ Enrichments

	13/14
	56%
	40%
	4/%

	14/15
	44%
	45%
	11%



TES Preschool Comparison
	
	Not Ready
	Ready
	Ready w/ Enrichments
	Average 
Score

	Attending
(39)
	54%
(21)
	41%
(16)
	5%
(2)
	57.06

	Non-Attending (39)
	80%
(31)
	18%
(7)
	2%
(1)
	46.35



SCES Preschool Comparison
	
	Not Ready
	Ready
	Ready w/ Enrichments
	Average 
Score

	Attending
(37)
	40%
(15)
	49%
(18)
	11%
(4)
	67.44

	Non-Attending
(64)
	44%
28
	44%
(28)
	12%
(8)
	68.12



